Change Order # 2

Project: 2022 LMIG Support and CM Services

Contract Date: December 15, 2021

Change Order Effective Date: May 16, 2023

Change Order Issued to: Roberts Civil Engineering

301 Sea Island Rd., Suite 10

St. Simons Island, GA. 31522

You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract.

Contract Total
Payment Total
To be Reimbursed by RCE
Final CO3 Amount

Final Contract Total

$136,227.00
$148,056.00
($1,481.50)
$10,347.50

$146,574.50

Owner

Effingham County Board of Commissioners
804 S. Laurel Street

Springfield, GA 31329

By:

Date:

Contractor
Roberts Civil Engineering

301 Sea Island Rd., Suite 10

St. Simons Island, GA. 31522

By:

ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION Unit Price Total
1 Additional Work Incurred $10,347.50 $10,347.50
TOTAL $10,347.50 $10,347.50
Original Contract Total $58,027.00
Change Order 1 $78,200.00

Date:




