Change Order # 2

Project: 2022 LMIG Support and CM Services

Contract Date: December 15, 2021

Change Order Effective Date: May 16, 2023

Change Order Issued to: <u>Roberts Civil Engineering</u> <u>301 Sea Island Rd., Suite 10</u> <u>St. Simons Island, GA. 31522</u>

You are directed to make the following changes to this Contract.

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	Unit Price	Total
1	Additional Work Incurred	\$10,347.50	\$10,347.50
	TOTAL	\$10,347.50	\$10,347.50

Original Contract Total	\$58,027.00	
Change Order 1	\$78,200.00	
Contract Total	\$136,227.00	
Payment Total	\$148,056.00	
To be Reimbursed by RCE	(\$1,481.50)	
Final CO3 Amount	\$10,347.50	
Final Contract Total	\$146,574.50	

<u>Owner</u> Effingham County Board of Commissioners 804 S. Laurel Street Springfield, GA 31329 <u>Contractor</u> <u>Roberts Civil Engineering</u> <u>301 Sea Island Rd., Suite 10</u> <u>St. Simons Island, GA. 31522</u>

Ву:_____

Ву:_____

Date:_____

Date:_____